Pos

Atleta
1 Carrara Luca
2 Matteucci Andrea

3 Crapelli Manuel Lorenzo
4 Mecca Civat Tommaso

5 Francese Stefano
6 Bedino Gianfranco
7 Torlasco Marco
8 Ciravegna Ernesto
9 Danesini Luca

10 Rosa Maurizio

11 Clerici Lorenzo

12 Figini Katia Chiara

13 Negro Mattia

14 Carota Fabio

15 Tommaselli Diego Tom

16 Fazio Filippo

17 Panzin Massimo

18 Boita Roberto

19 Domeneghetti Luca
20 Dioda Renato

21 Lo Cane Simona

22 Novelli Alessio

23 Guido Giuseppe Igor
24 Brusco Davide

25 Calcagno Michele
26 Paganelli Melissa
27 Messina Paola

28 Tomasetti lvano

29 Ferrero Elisabetta
30 Olearo Massimiliano
31 Manenti Roger

32 Aceti Paolo

33 Teodor Dandu

34 Valsesia Andrea

35 Mutti Matteo

36 Giva Cristian

37 Dallocchio Marco
38 Folio Martina

39 Sirianni Cristiano
40 Sanzani Andrea

41 Rampado Pierangelo
42 Donativo Diego

43 Pincetti Enrico

44 Perri lvan Davide
45 Zampicinini Mario
46 Cabrino Luigi

47 Gagnone Paolo

48 Molinari Fabio

49 Patrucco Elena

Totale

2:57:31
3:03:31
3:10:45
3:21:47
3:25:54
3:26:14
3:26:37
3:27:16
3:30:50
3:32:19
3:34:00
3:38:15
3:38:19
3:43:35
3:43:53
3:44:38
3:48:29
3:50:03
3:52:04
3:52:17
3:55:14
3:59:21
3:59:26
3:59:33
4:00:52
4:01:05
4:01:10
4:03:47
4:04:20
4:04:26
4:05:10
4:05:45
4:06:02
4:07:34
4:09:08
4:09:10
4:09:46
4:16:27
4:16:30
4:16:33
4:16:54
4:18:17
4:18:33
4:20:01
4:21:36
4:22:05
4:22:08
4:22:12
4:22:15

Sex
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50 Botterio Andrea
51 Businelli Gian Luca
52 Civera Alessandro
53 Zanatta Marco

54 Marcozzi Manrico
55 Moretti Manuele
56 Camana Daniele
57 Scanavino Isacco
58 Milanesio Luca

59 Orizio Marcella

60 Arienti Roberto
61 Melloni Cristian
62 Staffolani Massimo

63 Novello Giovambattista

64 Boetto Elisa

65 Vitiello Claudio

66 Gosetti Claudio
67 Semino Carlo

68 Manzato Roberto
69 Olgiati Matteo

70 Spertino Francesco
71 Caronni Virginio
72 Pibiri Cristian

73 Alberti Davide

74 Debernardi Simone
75 Sirchia Guia

76 Casanova Marco
77 Novello Gianluca
78 Rosso Alberto

79 Mozzone Giovanni
80 Sorte Manuela

81 Barassi Chiara

82 Ravioli Paolo

83 Polini Fabio

84 Gabba Michele

85 Hev'Yuk Mariya
86 Capelli Roberto
87 Dusi Giuseppe

88 Contri Stefano

89 Marchiori Piergiacomo

90 Elefanti Elisa
91 Noé Martina

92 Bosetti Sergio Giovanni

93 Oriolo Alessandro
94 Bertuletti Cristina
95 Angogna Andrea

96 Cavazzuti Simone
97 Vigliano Giuseppe
98 Curletti Danilo Carlo

99 Grassini Cesare Giovanni

4:23:30
4:23:58
4:24:36
4:24:49
4:25:14
4:27:00
4:27:04
4:27:10
4:27:44
4:27:48
4:30:17
4:30:21
4:30:26
4:30:32
4:31:06
4:34:14
4:35:09
4:35:18
4:35:51
4:36:11
4:36:25
4:36:27
4:36:47
4:36:52
4:41:25
4:41:57
4:42:01
4:42:06
4:42:50
4:45:26
4:45:52
4:48:36
4:48:40
4:54:01
4:56:14
4:56:51
4:56:55
4:58:32
5:02:46
5:02:57
5:06:27
5:06:32
5:06:42
5:07:05
5:09:04
5:09:20
5:15:13
5:15:16
5:16:16
5:18:37
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100 Beretta Roberto
101 Ferrara Davide
102 Vergura Carmela
103 Cavallo Enrica
104 Parodi Francesca
105 Sciascia Giuseppe
106 Canino Marco Gennaro
107 Vita Luigi
108 Mosca Giuseppe
109 Bestetti Giovanni
110 Ghilino Antonio
111 Domante Paola Rosalba
112 Constantin Magdalena
113 Verzanini Giuseppina
114 Zullo Mirella
115 Macario Simone
116 Fusaglia Luca
117 Sconfietti Claudio
118 Gavazzeni Giovanna Carla
Non class Biliotti Alfredo Alessandro
Non class Bordiga Roberta
Non class Cantore Alice
Non class Jelmini Gioacchino
Non clas: Tapella Emanuele

5:22:05
5:22:11
5:22:14
5:27:45
5:31:42
5:31:45
5:33:57
5:35:57
5:41:02
5:41:18
5:42:51
5:42:56
5:44:25
5:49:41
6:17:36
6:21:01
6:56:57
6:57:03
7:18:23
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Societa

TEAM SALOMON
BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ATLETICA CANAVESANA
ATL. SANTHIA'

G.P. TRINESE

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
BERGTEAM SALOMON
RUNCARD

G.S. DES AMIS
RUNCARD

AZALAI A.S.D.

RUNCARD

TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
A.S.D. GLI ORSI

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.

ASD INRUN

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA

ELLE ERRE ASD
VALMAREMOLATEAM

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

A.S.D. GLI ORSI

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
RUNCARD

MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD



ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISA
TEAM OTC SSD ARL

PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ATLETICA 3V

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VEGAN RUNNERS

RUNCARD

AZALAI A.S.D.

MAREMONTANA ASD

POL. CARUGATE

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
AZALAI A.S.D.

RUNCARD

POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
G.S. ATL. REZZATO

AZALAI A.S.D.

TRM TEAM

MONFRA' RUNNER COMMUNITY

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE

BESTIE BARBUTE

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETICA 3V

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
G.P. TRINESE

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
A.S.D. TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA



BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
TEAM HOKA

VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
RUNNERS BERGAMO
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO
RUNCARD

G.P. CASALESE

G.P. CASALESE

CLUB PANTERA ROSA

A.ATL. CANDELO

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD



